
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

Benson Terrace 
Advertisement for Bids  
Project Number: 20-108998 
  
 
November 12, 2020 
 
ADDENDUM 1 
 
 
CLARIFICATIONS: 

1. Remove Item IX: Schedule and Submittal Control (and any associated verbiage) and 
replace with Item IX: Value. See below for replacement verbiage. 

 
Remove:  
 

ITEM IX:  Schedule and Submittal Control: 

 

a. Describe your firm's schedule management system.  How often are written schedules 

updated?  Provide a sample of a Project Schedule from a previous similar project. 

b. Describe your firm's approach to the submittal and shop drawings review process. 

 

ITEM IX:  Schedule and Submittal Control: 

 

a) & b):  This item has no minimum requirement.  However, scoring will be based upon the 

indicated adequacy of the proposed system for this project.  Failure to submit the requested 

information may disqualify the submittal from further consideration. 

 
Replace with: 
 
ITEM IX:  Value: 

 

a. Describe what additional value your firm can provide. Do you have self-perform 

forces? Do you subcontract all your scopes? 

 

ITEM IX:  Value: 

 

a) :  This item has no minimum requirement.  However, scoring will be based on any 

additional value your firm can provide.  Failure to submit the requested information may 

disqualify the submittal from further consideration. 

 
 

END OF ADDENDUM 

Facilities Management 

Facilities Projects 

Campus Services Building 
1945 Wheeling Street 
Mail Stop F418 
Aurora, Colorado 80045 
o  303-724-0623 
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University of Colorado Denver 

 

Mandatory Site Visit Attendance List 
 

Benson Terrace; 20-108998   
Project Name 

 

11/10/20; 1:00PM   
Date 

 

Name Company Phone Email 
Ryan Neeley Goodland Construction, Inc.  303-278-8100 Ryan@goodlandconstruction.com 

Travis Coulter ECI Site Construction Management 970-776-1324 travis.coulter@ecisite.net 

Dustin Crockett Skyler Design Build 720-899-6041 bids@skylerdesignbuild.com 

Gary Olson Arrow J Landscape & Design 303-289-4388 golson@arrowj.com  

Lisa McDevitt Western State Reclamation 720-701-0702 lmcdevitt@wsreclamation.com  

Jamie Salisbury CDI 303-241-1853 JamieS@CDI-services.com  

Stephen Aguirre Brightview 303-862-0330 stephen.aguirre@brightview.com 

Andrew Aftanas Environmental Logistics 303-275-0661 andrew@envlogistics.com  

Dixie Snyder Raine Building 719-881-8400 dixie@rainebuilding.com  
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